Conductive Polymer Solid Capacitors
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase. (CAT.2026C1)
CMB Series
Features
·  φ6.3 ~φ10, 105℃, 2000 hours assured
·  Ultra low ESR and high ripple current
·  Solid Electrolytic Capacitors of SMD type
·  RoHS compliant, REACH & SVHC compliant                                           Marking color：Black

Taping&Reel
øD
（mm）
L
（mm）
Rated ripple
current①
（mA rms）
ESR②
(mΩ)
tan δ③
L.C.
(μA)
MPQ
（pcs/reel）
560 6.3 6 2900 20 0.12 280 CMB0E561M0606 1000
680 6.3 7.7 3600 13 0.12 340 CMB0E681M0607 1000
1200 8 10 5220 10 0.12 600 CMB0E122M0810 500
1500 8 12.5 5400 9 0.12 750 CMB0E152M0813 400
2700 10 10.5 4700 12 0.12 1350 CMB0E272M1010 500
3900 10 12.5 5600 10 0.12 1950 CMB0E392M1013 400
390 6.3 6 2700 22 0.12 312 CMB0G391M0606 1000
470 6.3 7.7 3470 14 0.12 376 CMB0G471M0607 1000
1000 8 10 5220 10 0.12 800 CMB0G102M0810 500
1200 8 12.5 4700 12 0.12 960 CMB0G122M0813 400
2200 10 10.5 4600 13 0.12 1760 CMB0G222M1010 500
3300 10 12.5 5400 11 0.12 2640 CMB0G332M1013 400
330 6.3 6 2600 23 0.12 415 CMB0J331M0606 1000
470 6.3 7.7 3470 14 0.12 592 CMB0J471M0607 1000
820 8 10 4770 12 0.12 1033 CMB0J821M0810 500
1000 8 12.5 5150 10 0.12 1260 CMB0J102M0813 400
1500 10 10.5 5025 12 0.12 1890 CMB0J152M1010 500
2200 10 12.5 5000 12 0.12 2772 CMB0J222M1013 400
220 6.3 6 2700 20 0.12 440 CMB1A221M0606 1000
270 6.3 7.7 3100 19 0.12 540 CMB1A271M0607 1000
390 8 10 4000 17 0.12 780 CMB1A391M0810 500
470 8 12.5 4000 14 0.12 940 CMB1A471M0813 400
1000 10 10.5 4300 15 0.12 2000 CMB1A102M1010 500
1200 10 12.5 4800 13 0.12 2400 CMB1A122M1013 400
150 6.3 6 2400 30 0.12 480 CMB1C151M0606 1000
220 6.3 7.7 2700 24 0.12 704 CMB1C221M0607 1000
470 8 10 3890 18 0.12 1504 CMB1C471M0810 500
8 12.5 4070 16 0.12 2624 CMB1C821M0813 400
10 10.5 3700 20 0.12 2624 CMB1C821M1010 500
1000 10 12.5 4200 18 0.12 3200 CMB1C102M1013 400
820
Characteristics list
Rated
voltage

Taping&Reel
øD
（mm）
L
（mm）
Rated ripple
current①
（mA rms）
ESR②
(mΩ)
tan δ③
L.C.
(μA)
MPQ
（pcs/reel）
68 6.3 6 1300 49 0.12 340 CMB1E680M0606 1000
100 6.3 7.7 2200 38 0.12 500 CMB1E101M0607 1000
150 8 10 3600 23 0.12 750 CMB1E151M0810 500
220 8 12.5 3800 22 0.12 1100 CMB1E221M0813 400
330 10 10.5 3700 23 0.12 1650 CMB1E331M1010 500
470 10 12.5 4200 21 0.12 2350 CMB1E471M1013 400
47 6.3 6 1300 50 0.12 329 CMB1V470M0606 1000
68 6.3 7.7 2000 40 0.12 476 CMB1V680M0607 1000
120 8 10 3600 24 0.12 840 CMB1V121M0810 500
150 8 12.5 3800 23 0.12 1050 CMB1V151M0813 400
220 10 10.5 3700 24 0.12 1540 CMB1V221M1010 500
330 10 12.5 4100 22 0.12 2310 CMB1V331M1013 400
22 6.3 6 1200 55 0.12 220 CMB1H220M0606 1000
33 6.3 7.7 1800 45 0.12 330 CMB1H330M0607 1000
68 8 10 3300 29 0.12 680 CMB1H680M0810 500
100 8 12.5 3600 27 0.12 1000 CMB1H101M0813 400
100 10 10.5 3400 29 0.12 1000 CMB1H101M1010 500
220 10 12.5 3600 27 0.12 2200 CMB1H221M1013 400
25
35
50
Characteristics list